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  Date 06/10/2025:
245033795 Tran Van T  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 06/10/2025 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm
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Y
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E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 010226

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634

Lotte Mart Head Office Phu Tho

251006-01002-00227 Thông thương11/10/2025 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01002

1-053823-000 8851932295833 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S DOUBLE DUTCH 450G 6 BOX 1 1 77,273 463,6381 8450G

1-156587-000 8851932383066 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S TUB COOKIES 435G 6 BOX 2 2 77,273 927,2762 8435G

1-167277-000 8851932295871 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S SOCOLA HANH NHAN 750ML 6 BOX 2 2 77,273 927,2763 8750ML

1-195930-000 8851932348164 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S 3IN1 CHUOI/VQUAT/PBT 425G 6 BOX 1 1 58,181 349,0864 8425G

1-195931-000 8934707011491 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S TOP10 VANI&CHOC 5*55G 5 BOX 2 0 43,636 05 855G*5

1-195932-000 8851932449564 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S 3IN1 TSUA/DUA/CF SUA 380G 6 BOX 1 0 58,181 06 8380G

1-195933-000 8851932449571 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S 3IN1 D.XANH/DUA/K.MON 418G 6 BOX 1 1 58,181 349,0867 8418G

1-195934-000 8851932451192 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALLS SUA CHUA DAU 470G 6 BOX 2 2 77,273 927,2768 8470G

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

3,943,638
315,491

4,259,129

12 9

Date 06/10/2025 16:57:09

MEMO
LOTTE MART

SUPPLY


